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119 - Lompat Jauh Lelaki 10 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

REKOD KEJOHANAN RK 3.32 MUHAMMAD UZAIR AZHAD BIN MUHD PIZZIARUL ABU DZAR 2024 STADIUM UNITEN

Group 1 Start Time: 05:49 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 S006 AIMAN SUBA 3.36 3.19 2.99 2.59 3.36 3.18 RK    

2 I003 Muhd HARIZ ASYRAF AIA 3.23 3.23 3.21 2.58 2.30 2.89 2.90  

3 M005 AMMAR NUFAIL AIM 3.13 3.09 X 2.89 X 3.13 3.04  

4 A007 WAFRI EIMAN AL ALUSI 3.12 3.10 3.00 X 2.31 2.68 3.12  

5 M007 ADAM HARRAZ AIM 3.05 3.05 2.80 X 2.92 3.02 2.99  

6 I005 Muhd AMMAR AIA 3.04 3.04 2.96 3.04 3.01 2.83 2.85  

7 I004 EUSOFF AIA 2.94 2.90 2.76 2.82 2.70 2.94 2.84  

8 M004 AHMED TALHAH AIM 2.94 2.94 2.71 X X X 2.38  

9 S007 Muhd ANAS MALIK SUBA 2.88 2.88 2.55 X  

10 A009 Muhd ZIYAD ZIKRI AL ALUSI 2.85 2.85 2.77 2.72  

11 A006 Muhd FIRAS AZRI AL ALUSI 2.81 1.73 2.81 2.59  

12 M014 ARIF FAHMEE AIM 2.79 2.79 2.59 X  

13 S008 Muhd ZIKRI HAFIY SUBA 2.77 2.38 2.77 2.56  

14 D008 Muhd WAIZ ABU DZAR 2.62 2.55 2.62 2.52  

15 S009 Muhd FAYYADH IRFAN SUBA 2.56 2.04 2.40 2.56  

16 I008 UMAR FATTAH AIA 2.56 2.34 2.29 2.56  

17 A010 Muhd SALAHUDDIN AL ALUSI 2.43 2.43 2.24 2.16  

- D007 AHMAD ZIQRI ABU DZAR NM X X X  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Jauh Lelaki 10
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 S006 AIMAN SUBA 3.36 RK  

2 1 I003 Muhd HARIZ ASYRAF AIA 3.23

3 1 M005 AMMAR NUFAIL AIM 3.13

4 1 A007 WAFRI EIMAN AL ALUSI 3.12

5 1 M007 ADAM HARRAZ AIM 3.05

6 1 I005 Muhd AMMAR AIA 3.04

7 1 I004 EUSOFF AIA 2.94

8 1 M004 AHMED TALHAH AIM 2.94

9 1 S007 Muhd ANAS MALIK SUBA 2.88

10 1 A009 Muhd ZIYAD ZIKRI AL ALUSI 2.85

11 1 A006 Muhd FIRAS AZRI AL ALUSI 2.81

12 1 M014 ARIF FAHMEE AIM 2.79

13 1 S008 Muhd ZIKRI HAFIY SUBA 2.77

14 1 D008 Muhd WAIZ ABU DZAR 2.62

15 1 S009 Muhd FAYYADH IRFAN SUBA 2.56

16 1 I008 UMAR FATTAH AIA 2.56

17 1 A010 Muhd SALAHUDDIN AL ALUSI 2.43

- 1 D007 AHMAD ZIQRI ABU DZAR NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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